



## Fee Structure (2026-27)

Nursery to Sr. Kg.				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	₹4,770	-	-	₹4,770
Tuition Fees	₹19,080	₹19,080	₹19,080	₹57,240
<b>For New Students</b>	<b>₹23,850</b>	<b>₹19,080</b>	<b>₹19,080</b>	<b>₹62,010</b>
<b>For Regular Students</b>	<b>₹19,080</b>	<b>₹19,080</b>	<b>₹19,080</b>	<b>₹57,240</b>
Primary (I - IV)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	₹5,505	-	-	₹5,505
Tuition Fees	₹22,020	₹22,020	₹22,020	₹66,060
<b>For New Students</b>	<b>₹27,525</b>	<b>₹22,020</b>	<b>₹22,020</b>	<b>₹71,565</b>
<b>For Regular Students</b>	<b>₹22,020</b>	<b>₹22,020</b>	<b>₹22,020</b>	<b>₹66,060</b>
Secondary (V - X)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	₹5,960	-	-	₹5,960
Tuition Fees	₹23,840	₹23,840	₹23,840	₹71,520
<b>For New Students</b>	<b>₹29,800</b>	<b>₹23,840</b>	<b>₹23,840</b>	<b>₹77,480</b>
<b>For Regular Students</b>	<b>₹23,840</b>	<b>₹23,840</b>	<b>₹23,840</b>	<b>₹71,520</b>

  
General Manager  
**PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**  
Gulur, Tumakuru-572118

  
PRINCIPAL  
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  
Gulur, Amanikere Village,  
Gulur Hobli, Tumakuru-572 118